CAMPIONAT NATIONAL ECHIPE SENIORI
DIVIZIA B FEMININ

RUNDA 1
LTN MOZES TG SECUIESC - CSTA | BUCURESTI 3-1
FARKAS Yvett - CIORTIN Bianca 3-0 1-0

CANEA KOCSIS Abigel — BOROICA Ana 0-3 11
BALAZS Boglarka - CRACIUNICA Valentina 3-1 2-1

FARKAS Yvett - BOROICA Ana 3-0 31

LPS N ROTARU CONSTANTA — CSM CLUJ NAPOCA 2-3
DUMITRU Lorena - TAMAS Vivien 3-1 10
MINGHIRAS Anamaria — BOROICA Florentina 1-3  1-1
BUHACIUC Crina — PRECUP larina 0-3 1-2
DUMITRU Lorena - BOROICA Florentina 3-1 2-2
MINGHIRAS Anamaria — TAMAS Vivien 0-3 2-3

ACSO VIITORUL PANTELIMON — CSM CONSTANTA | 0-3
DUMITRU Cristina — ZAHARIA Alina 0-3 0-1
BARAGAN Diana — ZAHARIA Elena 0-3 0-2
VASILE llinca - URITU Denisa 0-3 0-3

CSS SFANTU GHEORGHE -CS NEF TR SEVERIN 0-3
TOTH Vivien —- TRUSCULESCU Anastasia 0-3 0-1
ISAR Raluca — FOTA Alexandra 0-3 0-2
BENDE Hanna — TRUSCULESCU larina 1-3  0-3

CSM RAMNICU SARAT — CSTA BUCURESTI I 3-1

ROSCA Andreea — VLAD Maria 3-0 1-0
TEODORESCU Sandica — RAILEANU Raisa 0-3 1-1
BURLACU Alina - BOROICA Maria 3-0 21
3_

ROSCA Andreea — RAILEANU Raisa 1 31

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA — CSM CONSTANTA I 0-3
RADU Diana - MITROFAN Camelia 0-3 0-1
DUMITRU Elena — MEI-ROSU Bianca 0-3 0-2
GAMAN Carmina — Teglas Andreea 0-3 0-3

SCM DUNAREA 2020 GIURGIU 0CS GLORIA 2018 BISTRITA 0-3
STANESCU Maria — SINGEORZAN loana 0-3 0-1

MIRCEA Ingrid - Plaian Tania 0-3 0-2
IATAN Delia — TRIFU Bogdana 0-3 0-3
CS ACADEMIA D DODEAN- CSM MOINESTI 11 3-2
MURARU loana - SANDU Vasilica 3-1 1-0
CRAIU Andreea - CRAVCENCO Valeria 0-3 1-1
MADAR Maia - CASUNEANU Briana 1-3 1-2
MURARU loana - CRAVCENCO Valeria 3-0 2-2
CRAIU Andreea — SANDU Vasilica 32 32

DIVIZIAFEMININ
CSM SLATINA - CS COMUNAL DUMBRAVITA 1-3
GAINA Daniela -ILIE Mihaela 0-3 0-1
POTIRNICHE Bianca — ZANFIR Andreea 0-3 0-2
JIFCU Andreea — SIMON Teodora 3-0 1-2



GAINA Daniela — ZANFIR Andreea 2-3

CSM MEDIAS — CSM CRAIOVA

MOGA MADALINA - TOMA Angelica 0-3
MOCA Mara — BARZOI Daniela 0-3
HERCIU Gabriela -POESCU Luiza 0-3

CSM MOINESTI I - SCM GLORIABUZAU
PLAEASU Mihaela — PEPENE Ana 3-0

MERENCO Camelia — NITA Maria 2-3
CALOIANU luliana — PATRANOIU Maria 3-0
PLAEASU Mihaela — NITA Maria 3-2

1-3

0-1

0-3

1-1
2-1
3-1

0-3

3-1



CAMPIONAT NATIONAL ECHIPE SENIORI
DIVIZIAB FEMININ

RU NDA 2

CSM CLUJ NAPOCA -LTN MOZES TG SECUIESC 3-0
PRECUP larina - BEJAN Boglarka 3-0 10
BOROICA Florentina — FARKAS Yvett 3-1 2-0
TAMAS Vivien —- CANEA KOCSIS Abigel  3-0 3-0

CSM CONSTANTA |- CSTABUCURESTI | 3-0
ZAHARIA Alina - CRACIUNICA Val 3-0 1-0
ZAHARIA Elena - BOROICA Ana 3-0 2-0
URITU Denisa — CIORTIN Bianca 3-0 3-0

CSS SFANTU GHEORGHE — LPS N ROTARU CONSTANTA 1-3
BENDE Hanna — MINGHIRAS Anamaria 2-3 0-1

ISAR Raluca - DUMITRU Lorena 0-3 0-2
TOTH Vivien — BUHACIUC Crina 3-2 1-2
BENDE Hanna - DUMITRU Lorena 1-3 1-3

ACSOV PANTELIMON - CS NEF TURNU SEVERIN 0-3
DUMITRU Cristina — TRUSCULESCU Anastasia 1-3 0-1
BARAGAN Diana — FOTA Alexandra 0-3 0-2
VASILE llinca— TRUSCULESCU larina 1-3 0-3

CSM CONSTANTA 1I- CSTABUCURESTI I 3-0
MEI-ROSU Bianca -Vlad Maria 3-0 1-0
MITROFAN Camelia — RAILEANU Raisa 3-0 2-0
TEGLAS Andreea — BOROICA Maria 3-0 3-0

CS GLORIA 2018 BISTRITA— CSM RAMNICU SARAT 3-0
PLAIAN Tania — TEODORESCU Maria 3-0 1-0
SINGEORZAN loana — ROSCA Andreea 3-0 2-0
BARBU Ana cristina — OLAREANU Madalina 3-0 3-0

CSM MOINESTI Il — CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA 3-1
CASUNEANU Briana — ORBAN Madalina 0-3 0-1
CRAVCENCO Valeria— RADU Diana 0-3 0-2
SANDU Vasilica— DUMITRU Elena 3-2 1-2
CASUNEANU Briana — RADU Diana 0-3 1-3

SCM DUNAREA 2020 GIURGIU — CS ACADEMIA D DODEAN ARAD 1-3
TEPELEA loana - CRAIU Andreeea 1-3 0-1
PALANGEAN Iris — MURARU loana 0-3 0-2
STANESCU Maria — MADAR Maia 3-1 1-2

TEPELEA loana — MURARU loana 1-3  1-3



DIVIZIAARUNDA 2

CS COMUNAL DUMBRAVITA -CSM MEDIAS
ILIE Mihaela - Moca Mara
ZANFIR Angela — MOGA Madalina
MIHAILOV Victoria — HILA Beatrice
ILIE Mihaela — MOGA Madalina
ZANFIR Angela — Moca Mara

SCM GLORIABUZAU - CSM SLATINA
NITA Maria -IONITA Alexandra
PEPENE Ana — GAINA Daniela
PATRANOIU Maria — JIFCU Andreea

CSM CRAIOVA - CS FARUL CONSTANTA
BARZOI Daniela — PORTASE Daria
TOMA Angelica— BANCIANU A

1-0
2-0
2-1

3-2

3-2

3-0



CAMPIONAT NATIONAL ECHIPE SENIORI
DIVIZIA B FEMININ

RUNDA3
CSM CONSTANTA | - CSM CLUJ NAPOCA
ZAHARIAElena — PRECUP larina
ZAHARIA Alina — TAMAS Vivien
URITU Denisa — BOROICA Florentina

LTNM MOZES TG SEC — CSS SF GHEORGHE
FARKAS Yvett - BENDE Hanna
CANEA KOCSIS Abigel — TOTH Vivien
BALAZS Boglarka — ISAR Raluca
FARKAS Yvett — TOTH Vivien
CANEA KOCSIS Abigel - BENDE Hanna

ACSOV PANTELIMON — CSTABUCURESTI |
DUMITRU Cristina — CIORTIN Bianca
VASILE llinca— BOROICAAna
BARAGAN Diana — CRACIUNICA Valentina
DUMITRU Cristina— BOROICAAna

LPS NICOLAE ROTARU — CS NEF TR SEVERIN
DUMTRU Lorena — TRUSCULESCU Anastasia
MINGHIRAS Ana Maria — FOTA Alexandra
BUHACIUC Crina— TRUSCULESCU larina
DUMITRU Lorena — FOTA Alexandra
MINGHIRAS Crina— TRUSCULESCU Anastasia

CS GLORIA 2018 BISTRITA— CSM CONSTANTAI
PLAIAN Tania— MITROFAN Camelia
SINGEORZAN loana — MEI-ROSU Bianca
BARBU Ana — TEGLAS Andreea
PLAIAN Tania— MEI-ROSU Bianca

CSM MOINESTI Il - CSTAIlI BUC
SANDU Vasilica— VLAD Maria
CASUNEANU Briana— RAILEANU Raissa
CRAVCENCO Valeria— BOROICA Maria
SANDU Vasilica — RAILEANU Raisa
CASUNEANU Briana— VLAD Maria

3-0
2-3
1-3
3-2
3-2

3-0
0-3
1-3

0-3

3-0
0-3
1-3
3-2
1-3

3-1
1-3
1-3
0-3

2-3
3-2
3-0
2-3
0-3

CSM DUNAREA GIURGIU 2020 — CSM RAM SARAT

TEPELEA loana— TEODORESCU Sandica
PALANGEAN Iris — ROSCA Andreea
STANESCU Maria— BURLACU Alina
TEPELEA loana — ROSCA Andreea

3-1
3-0
0-3
3-0

1-0
2-0
3-0

1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2

1-0
1-1
1-2
1-3

1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2
2-3

1-0
1-1
1-2
1-3

0-1
1-1
2-1
2-2
2-3

1-0
2-0
2-1
3-1

CS ACAD DODEAN ARAD - CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA

CRAIU Andreea — RADU Diana
MURARU loana — ORBAN Madalina
MADAR Maia - GAMAN Carmina
CRAIU Andreea — ORBAN Madalina

DIVIZIA A RUNDA3
SCM GLORIABUZAU Il - CSM MEDIAS
PEPENA Ana— MOCA Mara

1-3
3-1
0-3
1-3

1-3

0-1
1-1
1-2
1-3

0-1

3-2

1-3

2-3

1-3



NITA Maria — MOGA Madalina 0-3 0-2

PATRANOIU Maria — HERCIU Gabriela 1-3 0-3
CS FARUL CONSTANTA - CS COMUNAL DUMBRAVITA
BANCIANU Alessia — ILIE Mihaela 0-3 0-1
CARACOSTEA Adelina — ZAMFIR Andreea 0-3 0-2
PORTASE Daria— SIMON Teodora 0-3 0-3
CSM MOINESTI | - CSM SLATINA
PLAEASU Mihaela — IONITA Alexandra 0-3 0-1
MERENCO Camelia — GAINA Daniela 3-1 11
CALOIANU luliana — JIFCU Andreea 0-3 1-2
PLAEASU Mihaela — GAINA Daniela 2-3 1-3

1-3



CAMPIONAT NATIONAL ECHIPE SENIORI
DIVIZIA B FEMININ

RUNDA 4
SERIA|
CSM CONSTANTA | — CSS SF GHEORGHE 3-0
ZAHARIA Alina — ISAR Raluca 3-0 1-0
ZAHARIA Elena — BENDE Hanna 3-0 2-0
URITU Denisa — TOTH Vivien 3-0 3-0
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA — ACSOV VIITORUL PANTELIMON 3-0
PRECUP larina — VASILE llinca 3-0 1-0
BOROICA Florentina- DUMITRU Cristina 3-0 2-0
TAMAS Vivien — BARAGAN Diana 3-0 3-0
LPS NICOLAE ROTARU C-TA—-LTNM TG SEC 2-3
DUMITRU Lorena — CANEA KOCSIS Abigel 3-0 1-0
BUHACIUC Crina — FARKAS Yvett 0-3 1-1
MINGHIRAS Amalia — BALASZ Boglarka 0-3 1-2
DUMITRU Lorena — FARKAS Yvett 32 22
BUHACIUC Crina— CANEA KOCSIS Abigel 0-3 2-3
CSTABUCURESTI | —CS NEF TR SEVERIN 2-3
BOROICA Ana — TRUSCULESCU larina 3-0 1-0
CIORTIN Bianca — FOTA Alexandra 0-3 1-1
CRACIUNICA Valentina — TRUSCULESCU Anastasia 0-3 1-2
BOROICA Ana — FOTA Alexandra 3-1 2-2
CIORTIN Bianca — TRUSCULESCU larina 0-3 2-3
SERIAII
CSM MOINESTI Il - CS GLORIA 2018 BISTRITA 0-3
CRAVCENCO Valeria — SINGEORZAN loana 0-3 01
SANDU Vasilica — PLAIAN Tania 0-3 0-2
CASUNEANU Briana — TRIFU Bogdana 0-3 0-3
CSM CONSTANTA Il - CSM DUNAREA 2020 GIURGIU 3-0
MEI-ROSU Bianca — MIRCEA Ingrid 30 1-0
TEGLAS Andreea — STANESCU Maria 3-0 20
MITROFAN Camelia — IATAN Delia 3-0 30
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA - CSTABUC 11 3-0
GAMAN Carmina — VLAD Maria 3-0 1-0
ORBAN Madalina — RAILEANU Raissa 3-1 20
DUMITRU Elena — BOROICA Maria 3-0 3-0
CSM RM SARAT — CS ACAD D. DODEAN ARAD 3-2
TEODORESCU Sandica — CRAIU Andreea 3-0 1-0
ROSCA Andreea — MURARIU loana 2-3 11
BURLACU Alina — MADAR Maia 3-2 21
TEODORESCU Sandica — MURARIU loana 2-3  2-2
ROSCA Andreea — CRAIU Andreea 3-0 3-2



DIVIZIA AFEMININ

RUNDA 4

CS FARUL C-TA-SCM GLORIABUZAU
SEBE Ana-Maria — PEPENE Ana
URSZULY Timeea — NITA Maria
BANCIANU Alessia — PATRANOIU Maria

CSM MEDIAS — CSM MOINESTI |
MOGA Madalina — PLAEASU Mihaela
MOCA Mara — MERENCO Camelia
HILA Beatrice — CALOIANU luliana

CS COMUNAL DUMBRAVITA - CSM CRAIOVA
ZAMFIR Andreea — TOMA Angelica
ILIE Mihaela — BARZOI Daniela
MIHAILQV Victoria— POPESCU Luiza
ZAMFIR Andreea — BARZOI Daniela

3-0

3-0

0-3
0-3

3-1
3-1
1-3
3-0

1-0

3-0

0-2
0-3

1-0
2-0
2-1
3-1

3-0

0-3

3-1



CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL DIVIZIA B FEMININ

RUNDA 5
SERIA 1
ACSO VIITORUL PANTELIMON - CSS SFANTU GHEORHGE
DUMITRU Cristina — ISAR Raluca 3-0 1-0
BARAGAN Diana — TOTH Vivien 0-3  1-1
VASILE Ilinca — BENDE Hanna 3-0  2-1
DUMITRU Cristina — TOTH Vivien 3-1  3-1
CSM CONSTANTA I - LPS N. ROTARU CONSTANTA
ZAHARIA Alina — MINGHIRAS Ana-Maria 3-0 1-0
ZAHARIA Elena — DUMITRU Lorena 3-0 2-0
URITU Denisa — BUHACIUC Crina 3-0 3-0
CSTA BUCURESTI I- CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA
CRACIUNICA Valentina — BOROICA Florentina 0-3 0-1
CIORTIN Bianca — TAMAS Vivien 0-3 0-2
BOROICA Ana — PRECUP Iarina 2-3 0-3
LTN MOZES TG SECUIESC — CS NEF TURNU SEVERIN
FARKAS Yvett - TRUSCULESCU Iarina 3-1 1-0
CANEA KOCSIS Abigel - TRUSCULESCU Anastasia 1-3 1-1
BALAZS Boglarka — FOTA Alexandra 0-3 1-2
FARKAS Yvett —- TRUSCULESCU Anastasia 3-0 2-2
CANEA KOCSIS Abigel - TRUSCULESCU Iarina 1-3 2-3
SERIA 2
CSM MOINESTTI IT - SCM DUNAREA 2020 GIURGIU
CASUNEANU Briana — PALANGEAN Iris 2-3 0-1
CRAVCENCO Valeria — TEPELEA Ioana 1-3 0-2
SANDU Vasilica — STANESCU Maria 3-0 1-2
CASUNEANU Briana — TEPELEA Ioana 1-3 1-3
CS GLORIA 2018 BISTRITA — CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
PLAIAN Tania — ORBAN Madalina 3-0 1-0
SINGEORZAN Ioana - GAMAN Carmina 3-0 2-0
BARBU Ana — RADU Diana -3 2-1
PLAIAN Tania — GAMAN Carmina 3-0  3-1
CSM CONSTANTA II - CSM RM SARAT
MEI-ROSU Bianca — TEODORESCU Sandica 3-0 1-0
TEGLAS Andrea — BURLACU Alina 3-0 2-0
MITROFAN Camelia — OLAREANU Madalina 3-0 3-0
CS ACADEMIA D. DODEAN ARAD — CSTA II BUCURESTI
MURARU Iloana — VLAD Maria 3-0 1-0
CRAIU Andreea — RAILEANU Raisa 3-1 2-0
MADAR Maia — BOROICA Maria 3-0 3-0
DIVIZIA A FEM
CSM CRAIOVA — SCM GLORIA BUZAU
TOMA Angelica — NITA Maria 3-0 1-0
POPESCU Luiza — PEPENE Ana 2-3 1-1
BARZOI Daniela — PATRANOIU Maria 3-0 2-1
TOMA Angelica — PEPENE Ana 3-0 3-1
CS FARUL CONSTANTA — CSM MOINESTI I
SEBE Ana-Maria — PLAEASU Mihaela 3-1 1-0

3-1

0-3

2-3

1-3

3-1

3-0

3-1

2-3



BANCIANU Alessia — MERENCO Camelia
URSZULY Timeea — CALOIANU Iuliana
SEBE Ana-Maria — MERENCO Camelia
BANCIANU Alessia — PLAEASU Mihaela

CSM MEDIAS — CSM SLATINA
MOGA Madalina — IONITA Alexandra
MOCA Mara — GAINA Daniela
HILA Beatrice — JIFCU Andreea
MOGA Madalina — GAINA Daniela

1-1
1-2

—_
1
W

1-3



CAMPIONAT NATIONAL ECHIPE SENIORI
DIVIZIA B FEMININ

RUNDA 6

ACSO VIITORUL PANTELIMON - LPS N ROTARU CONSTANTA 3-2

DUMITRU Cristina — Minghiras Anamaria
VASILE llinca— DUMITRU Lorena
BARAGAN Diana - BUHACIUC Crina
DUMITRU Cristina— DUMITRU Lorena
VASILE llinca — MINGHIRAS Anamaria

CSS SFANTU GHEORGHE - CSTA | BUCURESTI
TOTH Vivien — CIORTIN Bianca
BENDE Hanna — BOROICA Anamaria
ISAR Raluca — CRACIUNICA Valentina
TOTH Vivien — BOROICA Anamaria

CSM CONSTANTA | - LTN MOZES TG SECUIESC
ZAHARIA Elena — BEJAN Boglarka
ZAHARIA Alina — CANEA KOCSIS Abigel
URITU Denisa - FARKAS Yvett

CSM CLUJ NAPOCA — CS NEF TURNU SEVERIN
PRECUP larina— TRUSCULESCU Anastasia
TAMAS Vivien — FOTA Alexandra
BOROICA Florentina— TRUSCULESCU larina

SERIAII

3-1
0-3
3-1
0-3
3-0

3-0
0-3
0-3
0-3

1-0
1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2

1-0
1-1
1-2
1-3

1-0
2-0
3-0

1-0
2-0
3-0

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA -SCM DUNAREA 2020 GIURGIU

RADU Diana — PALANGEAN Iris
GAMAN Carmina — TEPELEA loana
DUMITRU Elena — STANESCU Maria
RADU Diana — TEPELEA loana
GAMAN Carmina -PALANGEAN Iris

CSM RAMNICU SARAT — CSM MOINESTI I
TEODORESCU Sandica -CASUNEANU Briana
ROSCA Andreea — SANDU Vasilica
BURLACU Alina— CRAVCENCO Valeria
TEODORESCU Sandica — SANDU Vasilica

CSTA Il BUCURESTI -CS GLORIA 2018 BISTRITA
VLAD Maria— SINGEORZAN loana
RAILEANU Raisa — PLAIAN Tania
BOROICA Maria — TRIFU Bogdana

3-1
2-3
3-2
2-3
3-0

3-0
3-0

1-3
3-1

CS ACADEMIA D DODEAN ARAD — CSM CONSTANTA I

MURARU loana — TEGLAS Andrea
CRAIU Andreea — MEI-ROSU Bianca
MADAR Maia - MITROFAN Camelia

DIVIZIA A

RUNDA 6

CSM MOINESTI | - CSM CRAIOVA
PLAEASU Mihaela — TOMA Angelica
MERENCO Camelia— BARZOI Daniela
CALOIANU luliana — POPESCU Luiza
PLAEASU Mihaela — BARZOI Daniela

1-3
0-3
0-3

3-2
3-2

3-1

1-0
1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2

1-0
2-0
2-1
3-1

0-1
0-2
0-3

0-1
0-2
0-3

1-0
2-0

3-1

1-3

3-0

3-2

3-1

0-3

0-3



CS FARUL CONSTANTA - CSM SLATINA

SEBE Anamaria — IONITA Alexandra 3-0
URSZULY Timea — GAINA Daniela 1-3
BANCIANU Alessia- JIFCU Andreea 0-3
SEBE Anamaria- GAINA Daniela 3-0
URSZULY Timea — IONITA Alexandra 3-1
CS COMUNAL DUMBRAVITA - SCM GLORIABUZAU
ZANFIR Andreea — PATRANOIU Maria 3-0
ILIE Mihaela - PEPENE Ana 3-1
MOLDOVAN Dora — NITA Maria 2-3
ZANFIR Andreea — PEPENE Ana 3-0

1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2

1-0

2-1
3-1

3-2

3-1



CAMPIONAT NATIONAL ECHIPE SENIORI FEMININ

RUNDA7

SERIA|

CSTA | BUCURESTI - LPS N ROTARU CONSTANTA
BOROICA Anamaria — MINGHIRAS Anamaria 3-0 1-0

CRACIUNICA Valeria— DUMITRU Lorena 0-3 1-1
CIORTIN Bianca — BUHACIUC Crina 0-3 1-2
BOROICA Anamaria — DUMITRU Lorena 1-3 1-3
ACSO VIITORUL PANTELIMON — LT N MOZES TG SECUIESC
VASILE llinca— CANEA KOCSIS Abigel 0-3 0-1
DUMITRU Cristina — FARKAS Yvett 0-3 0-2
BARAGAN Diana — BALASZ Boglarka 3-1 1-2
VASILE llinca — FARKAS Ilvett 0-3 1-3
CSM CLUJ NAPOCA - CSS SFANTU GHEORGHE
TAMAS Vivien - ISAR Raluca 1-0 1-0
BOROICA Florentina— TOTH Vivien 3-1 20
PRECUP larina— BENDE Hanna 3-0 3-0

CSM CONSTANTA | — CS NEF TURNU SEVERIN
ZAHARIA Alina — TRUSCULESCU Anastasia 3-0 1-0

ZAHARIA Elena — FOTA Alexandra 3-0 2-0
URITU Denisa - TRUSCULESCU larina 3-0 3-0
SERIAII

CSM RAMNICU SARAT — CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
TEODORESCU SANDICA - GAMAN Carmina  0-3 0-1

ROSCA Andreea — RADU Diana 2-3 0-2
BURLACU Alina— ORBAN Madalina 0-3 0-1
SCM DUNAREA 2020 GIURGIU — CSTA || BUCURESTI
PALANGEAN Iris — VLAD Maria 3-2 10
TEPELEA loana - RAILEANU Raisa 3-1 2-0
STANESCU Maria — BOROICA Maria 3-0 3-0
CSM MOINESTI Il — CSM CONSTANTA I
CRAVCENCO Valeria — TEGLAS Andrea 2-3  0-1
SANDU Vasilica— MEI-ROSU Bianca 0-3 0-2

CASUNEANU Briana — MITROFAN Camelia 0-3 0-3

CS ACADEMIA D DODEAN ARAD — CS GLORIA 2018 BISTRITA

MADAR Maia — SINGEORZAN loana 0-3 0-1
MURARU loana — PLAIAN Tania 0-3 0-2
CRAIU Andreea — BARBU Ana 0-3 0-3
DIVIZIA A
RUNDA7
CSM SLATINA - CSM CRAIOVA
GAINA Daniela- TOMA Angelica 1-3  0-1
IONITA Alexandra — BARZOI Daniela 0-3 0-2
JIFCU Andreea — POPESCU Luiza 3-0 1-2
GAINA Daniela -BIRZOI Daniela 0-3 1-3
CSM MOINESTI | -CS COMUNAL DUMBRAVITA
ZANFIR Andreea - PLAEASU Mihaela 3-0 1-0
ILIE Mihaela - MERENCO Camelia 2-3 1-1

MOLDOVAN Dora — CALOIANU luliana 0-3 1-2

1-3

3-0

0-3

3-0

0-3

0-3

1-3

2-3



ZANFIR Angela — MERENCO Camelia
ILIE Mihaela - PLAEASU Mihaela

CS FARUL CONSTANTA -CSM MEDIAS
SEBE Anamaria — MOCA Mara
URSZULY Timea - MOGA Madalina
BANCIANU Alessia — HERCIU Gabriela
SEBE Anamaria — MOGA Madalina
URSZULY Timea — MOCA Mara

2-2
3-2

1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2
2-3



